RNCM CAFE BAR

RNCM STAFF & STUDENTS RECEIVE 30% DISCOUNT!
MEMBERS RECEIVE 15% DISCOUNT

GYROS

Served with flatbread, salsa, tzatziki & sriracha
Falafel & Mediterranean Vegetables (VG)
Crispy Halloumi (V)

Lamb Kofta

Shredded Jerk Chicken

RAMEN NOODLES

Stir fried vegetables, egg and gyoza.
Choose from: SPICY or KIMCHI
Char Siu Chicken

Crispy King Prawn

Panko Tofu (V)*

LOADED NACHOS

10.00

9.29

Pulled Beef Chilli, Cheese, Salsa & Sour Cream

Cheese, Jalapenos, Guac, Salsa & Sour Cream (V)

Vegetable Curry & Mango Chutney (VG)

LOADED KOWCHI FRIES
Pulled Beef, Shredded Char Siu Chicken,
Sriracha Mayo & Kowchi Sauce

FLATBREAD, HUMMUS &
OLIVES (VG)

SALT & PEPPER BITES
WITH ASIAN DIP
Choose from:

Crispy Tofu (VG)

Crispy Chicken

Crispy King Prawn

HALLOUMI FRIES
WITH SWEET CHILLI (V)

CHICKEN, PRAWN OR VEGETABLE
GYOZA (VG) WITH SOY SAUCE

10.00

6.50

6.00

6.00

5.70

PASTA LINGUINE

Olive & Tomato Tapenade (VG)
Halloumi Pesto (V)

Chicken, Chorizo, Spicy Tomato Sauce
Beef Ragu

Add garlic bread

CURRY

Served with garlic and herb rice
Choose KOREAN or KATSU
Panko Tofu (VG)

Crispy King Prawn

Crispy or Plain Chicken

Add flatbread & mango dip (VG)

STIR FRY

Served with stir fried vegetables
Choose PAD THAI or SATAY
Crispy King Prawn

Crispy or Plain Chicken
Panko Tofu (VG)

CHICKEN WINGS
WITH HOT SPICY DIP

ONION RINGS
WITH BBQ SAUCE (VG)

7” GARLIC BREAD (VG)
Add cheese (V)

Add cheese and pesto (V)
SPICY SLAW (VG)

SIDE SALAD (VG)
CHIPS (VG)

SALT & PEPPER CHIPS (VG)
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9.29

2.85

10.00

2.85

10.00

570

3.50

4.00

2.00
2.85

2.00

3.00

4.00

4.50



JACKETS

Served with salad
Choose from:

PLAIN (VG) 429
SPICY SLAW (VG) 5.59
BEANS (VG) 559
CHEESE (V) 559
TUNA MAYONNAISE 679
PRAWN MARIE ROSE 715
PULLED BEEF CHILLI 7.5
VEGETABLE CURRY (VG) 715
Add cheese (V) 2.00
Choose from:

FOUR CHEESE (V) 1285
CHICKEN AND BACON 1285
MIGHTY MEATY 12.85
PEPPERONI 12.85
BBQ JACKFRUIT (VG) 1285

€) @rncmfoodanddrink

BURGERS

Served on a burger bun
Choose from:

Falafel & spinach (V)
Southern Fried Chicken
Beef

Add fries

CLASSIC*

Tomato, lettuce & burger sauce

CHEESE

Classic with cheese

CHEESE & BACON

Classic with cheese & bacon

BACON, DOUBLE CHEESE

Classic double burger with bacon & cheese

THE NEW YORKER

Monterey Jack cheese, crispy bacon,
onion rings, BBQ sauce, tomato & lettuce

SPICY NACHOS BURGER

Monterey Jack cheese, hash brown,
nachos, spicy slaw, tomato & lettuce

(V) - Vegetarian
(VG) - Vegan

*Can be adapted for vegan diet
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