# RNCM CAFÉ BAR MENU

## RNCM STAFF & STUDENTS RECEIVE 30% DISCOUNT! MEMBERS RECEIVE 15% DISCOUNT

## **MAINS**

GYROS	7.15	PASTA LINGUINE	9.29
Served with flatbread, salsa, tzatziki & sriracha		Olive & Tomato Tapenade (VG)	
Falafel & Mediterranean Vegetables (VG)		Halloumi Pesto (V)	
Crispy Halloumi (V)		Chicken, Chorizo, Spicy Tomato Sauce	
Lamb Kofta		Beef Ragu	
Shredded Jerk Chicken		Add garlic bread	2.85
RAMEN NOODLES Stir fried vegetables, egg and gyoza.	10.00	CURRY	10.00
		Served with garlic and herb rice	
Choose from: SPICY or KIMCHI		Choose KOREAN or KATSU	
Char Siu Chicken Crispy King Prawn		Panko Tofu (VG)	
		Crispy King Prawn	
Panko Tofu (V)*		Crispy or Plain Chicken	
LOADED NACHOS	9.29	Add flathers of 0 many as also green	2.85
Pulled Beef Chilli, Cheese, Salsa & Sour Cr	eam	Add flatbread & mango dip (VG)	2.00
Cheese, Jalapenos, Guac, Salsa & Sour Cream (V)		STIR FRY	10.00
Vegetable Curry & Mango Chutney (VG)		Served with stir fried vegetables	
LOADED KOWCHI FRIES	10.00	Choose PAD THAI or SATAY	
Pulled Beef, Shredded Char Siu Chicken,	10.00	Crispy King Prawn	
Sriracha Mayo & Kowchi Sauce		Crispy or Plain Chicken	
ornacia i layo a Nowelli Sauce		Panko Tofu (VG)	

# **SMALL PLATES**

FLATBREAD, HUMMUS & OLIVES (VG)	6.50	CHICKEN WINGS WITH HOT SPICY DIP	5.70
SALT & PEPPER BITES WITH ASIAN DIP	6.00	ONION RINGS WITH BBQ SAUCE (VG)	3.50
Choose from: Crispy Tofu (VG) Crispy Chicken Crispy King Prawn		7" GARLIC BREAD (VG) Add cheese (V) Add cheese and pesto (V)	4.00 2.00 2.85
HALLOUMI FRIES WITH SWEET CHILLI (V)	6.00	SPICY SLAW (VG)	2.00
		SIDE SALAD (VG)	3.00
CHICKEN, PRAWN OR VEGETABLE GYOZA (VG) WITH SOY SAUCE	5.70	CHIPS (VG)	4.00
		SALT & PEPPER CHIPS (VG)	4.50

DOWNLOAD OUR APP: RNCM FOOD & DRINK, ENJOY THE REWARDS



#### **JACKETS**

Served with salad Choose from:

4.29 PLAIN (VG) 5.59 SPICY SLAW (VG) 5.59 BEANS (VG) 5.59 CHEESE (V) 6.79 **TUNA MAYONNAISE** 7.15 **PRAWN MARIE ROSE** 7.15 **PULLED BEEF CHILLI VEGETABLE CURRY (VG)** 7.15

### **PIZZAS**

Choose from:

Add cheese (V)

FOUR CHEESE (V)

CHICKEN AND BACON

MIGHTY MEATY

PEPPERONI

12.85

BBQ JACKFRUIT (VG)

12.85

#### BURGERS

Served on a burger bun

Choose from:

Falafel & spinach (V) Southern Fried Chicken

Beef

Add fries 2.50

CLASSIC\* 6.95

CLASSIC\*
Tomato, lettuce & burger sauce

CHEESE 7.50
Classic with cheese

CHEESE & BACON 8.50

8.95

Classic with cheese & bacon **BACON, DOUBLE CHEESE** 12.85

Classic double burger with bacon & cheese

**THE NEW YORKER**Monterey Jack cheese, crispy bacon,

onion rings, BBQ sauce, tomato & lettuce

SPICY NACHOS BURGER

8.95

Monterey Jack cheese, hash brown, nachos, spicy slaw, tomato & lettuce



200

All our food is produced in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let your server know before ordering. Some of our dishes can be adjusted for the following dietary requirements: vegan, dairy free and gluten free - please speak to your server for more information. Full allergen details are available upon request

(V) - Vegetarian(VG) - Vegan



\*Can be adapted for vegan diet

DOWNLOAD OUR APP: RNCM FOOD & DRINK, ENJOY THE REWARDS

